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Region 5-AAAA Master Schedule
Thursday, Aug. 18
Tullahoma vs. Shelbyville 
Pearl Cohn vs. Cane Ridge

Friday, Aug. 19
Marshall Co. vs. Columbia
Creek Wood at Dickson Co.
Glencliff vs. Cheatham Co.
Montgomery Central at Sycamore
Greenbrier vs. Springfield 
Hillwood vs. Kenwood
Lawrence Co. at Summertown

Thursday, Aug 25
Greenbrier at White House 
Marshall Co. at Shelbyville 

Friday, Aug. 26
Creek Wood vs. Fairview
Tullahoma vs. Coffee Co.
Glencliff at Whites Creek
Pearl Cohn at MBA 
Montgomery Central at Clarksville NE 
Hillwood at McGavock 
Lawrence Co. vs. Loretto

Thursday, Sept. 1
Pearl Cohn vs. Hillwood

Friday, Sept. 2
Marshall Co. at Creek Wood 
Tullahoma — BYE 
Glencliff vs. Greenbrier
Montgomery Central vs. Lawrence Co. 

Friday, Sept. 9
Marshall Co. vs. Tullahoma 
Creek Wood at Pearl Cohn
Glencliff — BYE 
Montgomery Central at Hillwood
Greenbrier vs. Lawrence Co. 

Friday, Sept. 16
Marshall Co. vs. Hillwood
Creek Wood at Tullahoma
Glencliff vs. Montgomery Central 
Pearl Cohn at Lawrence Co.
Greenbrier — BYE 

Friday Sept. 23
Marshall Co. — BYE 
Creek Wood at Montgomery Central
Tullahoma at Pearl Cohn

Glencliff at Lawrence Co. 
Greenbrier at Hillwood 

Thurs, Sept. 29
Marshall Co. at Lawrence Co.
Creek Wood — BYE 

Friday, Sept. 30
Tullahoma vs. Hillwood
Glencliff at Pearl Cohn 
Montgomery Central at Greenbrier

Thursday, Oct. 6
Tullahoma at Mongomery Central 
Glencliff at Hillwood

Friday, Oct. 7
Marshall Co. at Pearl Cohn
Creek Wood vs. Greenbrier 
Lawrence Co. — BYE 

Thursday, Oct. 13
Marshall Co. at Glencliff 
Creek Wood vs. Hillwood

Friday, Oct. 14
Tullahoma vs. Lawrence Co.

Pearl Cohn at Greenbrier 
Montgomery Central — BYE 

Friday, Oct. 21
Marshall Co. vs. Montgomery Central
Creek Wood vs. Glencliff
Tullahoma at Greenbrier 
Pearl Cohn — BYE 
Hillwood vs. Lawrence Co. 

Friday, Oct. 28
Marshall Co. vs. Greenbrier 
Creek Wood at Lawrence Co. 
Tullahoma vs. Glencliff 
Pearl Cohn at Montgomery Central 
Hillwood — BYE 

2021 Region 5-AAAA Final Records 
Creek Wood               4-6, 3-5
Lawrence Co.             5-5, 3-5
Hillwood                    1-8, 1-6
Tullahoma                  15-0, 8-0
Pearl Cohn                 11-2, 6-1
Marshall Co.               7-4, 5-3
Montgomery Central 9-3, 6-2
Greenbrier                  3-7, 3-5
Glencliff                     0-10, 0-8


